whenever possible, existing software and hardware contracts to acquire supporting software and hardware.

EXHIBIT C

METHOD OF PAYMENT AND CONTRACT PRICE

The following is a description of the Method of Payment and Contract Price for Pro City Facilities Inc.

I. Contract Price: shall not exceed One Hundred, Forty-Two Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($142,000.00).

FY 2024 FV2025 Total

NH State Prison for Men (NHSP-M)
$20,000.00 $60,000.00 $80,000.00

NH Correctional Facility for Women (NHCF-W)
$15,500.00 $46,500.00 $62,000.00

Grand Total $ 142,000.00

2. Method of Payment:

a. The Contractor, Pro City Facilities, shall provide itemized invoices, commencing thirty (30) days after